DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

JMC FOODS (SALES) LIMITED
JMC FOODS (SALES) LIMITED
JMC FOODS (SALES) LIMITED
J MCGLYNN LIMITED

JMC GROUNDWORKS & DEMOLITION LTD

J.M.CLAYTON AND CO.LIMITED
JM CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD
JM CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD
J.M.C.M. LTD

JMC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
JMC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JMC MECHANICAL ADVISOR LTD

JMC MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL

SERVICES LIMITED

J M COCKERTON SERVICES LIMITED

JM CONVENIENCE STORE LIMITED

JMC PLUMBING, GAS & ELECTRICAL LTD

JMC (POWER ENGINEERING) LTD

JMC RAIL LABOUR SOLUTION LTD

JMC RAIL LABOUR SOLUTION LTD

JMC SALES LIMITED/JMC FOODS
(SALES) LIMITED

JMC SETTING OUT LTD

JMC TRADE LIMITED

JMC TRADE LIMITED

JMC TRANSPORT LIMITED

JMC TRANSPORT LIMITED

JM CUTTS CONSULTANTS LTD

JM DAVIES LIMITED

JMD DECORATING SERVICES LIMITED

J M DOVER CONSTRUCTION LTD.

JMD REG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JM DRIVER HIRE LTD

JM DRIVER HIRE SERVICES LTD

JM DRIVER HIRE SERVICES LTD

JM DRIVER HIRE SERVICES LTD

JM DRIVER HIRE SERVICES LTD

JM DRIVEWAYS (SOUTH) LIMITED
JM DRIVEWAYS (SOUTH) LIMITED
JMD ROV LTD

JMD SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED
JMD SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED
J M DUXBERRY PLUMBING AND HEATING

LTD

JME CONSULTANCY LIMITED
J MEDICA LTD

JME DRIVING LTD

JME (HOUSING PROCUREMENT)
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

J. MENES LIMITED

JMENTCO LTD

JMENTCO LTD

JMES HOLDINGS LIMITED
JMES HOLDINGS LIMITED

JM ESTATES LTD

J.M.FINN NOMINEES LIMITED

11522252
11522252
11522252
08648619
09735776
00425330
11551561
11551561
07356736
11548762
11548762
09335592
09763088

06004502
08571062
10532097
08917217
11546157
11546157
11522252

09179112
11540888
11540888
11543872
11543872
08105538
10721604
06997536
10873879
10924909
10346110
11543218
11543218
11543218
11543218
11548119
11548119
09189135
10804107
10804107
04882895

07025999
07454360
08555721
10521627

06674366
11546147
11546147
11546815
11546815
05208781
00614938
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03/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
04/09/2018
30/08/2018

31/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018

29/08/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018

29/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018

29/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018

J. MCEVILLY LIMITED

JMC EXECUTIVE CONNECTIONS LTD

JMC FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD

J.M. FINN (OWN NAME) NOMINEES

LIMITED
JMF INTERIORS (KENT) LIMITED

JM FLOORING SERVICES LIMITED/MURCH

FLOORING LIMITED

JMF SOCIAL WORK SERVICES LIMITED
JMG HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JMGLANDSCAPES LIMITED
JMGLANDSCAPES LIMITED
J M GLASS LIMITED

J M GODDARD LIMITED

JMG PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
JMG PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED

JMG PROCOM LIMITED
JMG PROPERTY DEVELOPERS LTD

J M GROUNDWORKS (EAST ANGLIA)

LIMITED
JMG TRAINING LIMITED

JMH AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED

JMH CLAIMS CONSULTANCY LTD
JMH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
JMH FLOORING LIMITED

JM HV SERVICES LIMITED

J MIDDLETON OFFSHORE LTD

J MIHOUB LIMITED

J MINARIK LTD

JMJ CONSULTING LTD

JMJ ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JMJ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

J M JONES & SONS LTD

JMJ PARTITIONS LIMITED

JMJ PROJECTS LIMITED

JMJ PROJECTS LIMITED

JMK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
JMK CONSULTANCY LTD

JMK DESIGNS LIMITED

JMK DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED
JMK ELECTRICS SOUTHEAST LTD
JMK LINK LIMITED

JMK LOGISTICS LIMITED

JMLA LTD

JMLBCONSULTING LIMITED

JM LC ESTATES LIMITED

JM LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
JMLH CONSULTING LTD

JML PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
JML PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
JML RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

JML UK COMMERCE LTD

JM MEDICALS LTD

JMM ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
JM METAL PRODUCTS LTD

03083734
09402454
09157427
02100691

09925516
11136199

08654769
08285072
11548654
11548654
09556949
08649609
11548997
11548997
10345021
09778357
09746861

08195339
06859970
10922115
10544898
04494571
09746266
10760084
09599323
10350783
08313204
09332183
03415214
08280949
07760044
07347650
07347650
09739996
11389175
06748904
10891378
09320996
09839608
07841524
08674009
10354785
10400687
11084990
09733838
11551815
11551815
09336409

05878651
10854712
09486975
08666988

30/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018

30/08/2018
31/08/2018

30/08/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
29/08/2018
29/08/2018
30/08/2018

30/08/2018
04/09/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
29/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018
29/08/2018
04/09/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
29/08/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
30/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
29/08/2018

04/09/2018
03/09/2018
30/08/2018
02/09/2018



